
Trofeo Tutti in Piscina - Rag. - Jun. - Ass. - Mas
Prova punteggio Esordienti A - Ragazze

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

Solo - Ragazze
Tecnico

1 Syncro Med Muriantichi 21.000 21.300 27.975 70.275
CATALANO Giulia Antoniet 2003

2 Syncro Med Muriantichi 20.800 20.600 27.069 68.469 1.806

MUSCOSO Lorena 2003

3 Syncro Med Muriantichi 20.200 20.400 27.132 67.732 2.543

ANDRIOLA Sara 2004

4 DVN Syncro 20.200 20.700 26.445 67.345 2.930

AGOSTA Vittoria 2004

5 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 19.700 20.000 26.281 65.981 4.294

GRECO Elena 2005

6 Syncro Med Muriantichi 18.800 19.100 25.482 63.382 6.893

DI PAOLA Silvia Mariacon 2005

7 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 18.400 18.300 25.667 62.367 7.908

PANASCIA Martina 2003

8 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 18.500 18.700 24.564 61.764 8.511

FAZIO Alice 2003

9 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 18.400 17.900 25.075 61.375 8.900

LA MELA Ginevra 2004

10 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 17.800 18.100 23.733 59.633 10.642

SCHINCO Rosa 2004

11 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 17.600 17.800 24.214 59.614 10.661

CALTABIANO Martina 2003

12 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 17.000 17.200 24.085 58.285 11.990

MUSUMECI Selene 2003

13 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 17.100 17.500 23.585 58.185 12.090

ZAPPALA' Martina 2005

14 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 17.500 17.500 23.050 58.050 12.225

ARNONE Aurelia 2004

15 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 17.200 17.000 23.820 58.020 12.255

ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 2005

16 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 17.000 17.400 23.385 57.785 12.490

CIBECA Nicoletta Maria 2003

17 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 16.900 16.800 23.754 57.454 12.821

VECCHIO Anna 2005

18 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 16.800 17.400 23.007 57.207 13.068

SANTAPAOLA Sofia 2004

19 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 16.600 16.600 23.131 56.331 13.944

MIRABILE Claudia 2004

20 Centro Fin Melilli 16.300 16.500 22.541 55.341 14.934

LOMBARDO Chiara 2004

21 Centro FIN PaternÃ² 16.200 15.800 22.829 54.829 15.446

PESCE Lara 2004

22 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 16.400 16.000 22.207 54.607 15.668

SCORDO Agata Luisa 2005

23 Centro FIN PaternÃ² 15.800 15.300 23.052 54.152 16.123

ALLEGRA Giulia Mariarosa 2004
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POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

24 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 15.600 15.200 22.739 53.539 16.736

INGA Giorgia 2004

25 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 15.800 15.800 21.685 53.285 16.990

MARTINO Chiara 2005

26 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 15.200 15.300 21.589 52.089 18.186

ROMANO Anna 2004

27 Etna Waterpolo 15.300 15.000 20.418 50.718 19.557

DI FRANCA Paola 2004

28 Centro FIN PaternÃ² 15.100 15.000 20.538 50.638 19.637

CUNSOLO Giorgia 2004

29 Centro FIN PaternÃ² 15.100 14.900 20.599 50.599 19.676

CARDACI Alessandra 2004

30 Sun Club 15.000 15.100 20.463 50.563 19.712

FERRANTE Sara 2005

31 Etna Waterpolo 15.000 15.100 20.366 50.466 19.809

MESSINA Morena 2004

32 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 14.900 14.700 20.399 49.999 20.276

ZACCHINO Chiara 2004

33 Centro Fin Melilli 14.800 14.500 20.399 49.699 20.576

BOSCO Maria Rita 2005

34 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 14.900 14.900 19.880 49.680 20.595

AIOSA Sara 2005

35 Centro Fin Melilli 15.200 14.700 19.738 49.638 20.637

LISEO Germana 2003

36 Sun Club 12.800 12.100 18.848 43.748 26.527

LORENO Martina 2003

37 Centro Fin Melilli 12.300 12.400 18.620 43.320 26.955

MICELI Giuditta 2003

38 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 13.200 13.200 15.596 41.996 28.279

CRISTAUDO Greta 2005
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Trofeo Tutti in Piscina - Rag. - Jun. - Ass. - Mas
Prova punteggio Esordienti A - Ragazze

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

Duo - Ragazze
Tecnico

1 Syncro Med Muriantichi 20.200 20.500 25.412 66.112

ANDRIOLA Sara 2004
FONTANOT Marzia Alea Chi 2003

2 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 18.100 18.500 24.091 60.691 5.421

LA MELA Ginevra 2004
PANASCIA Martina 2003

3 Syncro Med Muriantichi 18.100 18.300 23.897 60.297 5.815

MUSCOSO Lorena 2003
ZAPPALA' Carlotta 2003
(R)SCORDO Giulia 2003

4 DVN Syncro 17.400 17.400 22.935 57.735 8.377

AGOSTA Vittoria 2004
DAPARO Michela 2003

5 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 17.100 17.600 22.664 57.364 8.748

CIBECA Nicoletta Maria 2003
FAZIO Alice 2003

6 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 17.500 17.400 22.346 57.246 8.866

ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 2005
VECCHIO Anna 2005

7 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 17.600 17.300 21.721 56.621 9.491

MILIA Martina 2003
PADELLA Giorgia 2003

8 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 16.500 16.500 22.291 55.291 10.821

BUCCHERI Giulia 2005
MUSUMARRA Eliana 2004
(R)PANE Silvia 2003

9 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 16.100 16.000 21.997 54.097 12.015

LA CORTE Flavia 2004
SORBERA Maria Sole 2003
(R)SANFILIPPO Vittoria Ma 2004

10 Aquademia Sincro 16.100 16.500 21.471 54.071 12.041

LO BELLO Federica 2004
NAPOLI Chiara 2003

11 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 16.100 16.600 21.342 54.042 12.070

FINOCCHIARO Sara 2004
SCORDO Agata Luisa 2005

12 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 16.000 16.300 21.285 53.585 12.527

GRECO Elena 2005
SCORDO Agata Luisa 2005

13 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 15.500 16.400 21.676 53.576 12.536

CULTRERA Chiara Benedett 2004
MUSUMECI Selene 2003

14 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 16.000 16.100 21.199 53.299 12.813

MIRABILE Claudia 2004
SCHINCO Rosa 2004

15 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 15.700 15.200 21.154 52.054 14.058

CALDARA Giuseppa 2004
CHIAVETTA Eleonora 2003

16 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 15.400 16.200 20.365 51.965 14.147

STOMPO Elena 2004
REALE Roberta 2003
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POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

17 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 15.200 15.400 20.969 51.569 14.543

CALTABIANO Martina 2003
SANTAPAOLA Sofia 2004
(R)ZAPPALA' Martina 2005

18 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 14.600 15.000 19.819 49.419 16.693

ARNONE Aurelia 2004
DEL ZOPPO Claudia 2003
(R)ARANZULLA Alessia 2004

19 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 15.000 14.500 19.161 48.661 17.451

CAVALLARO Mariachiara 2002
VASTA Elena Maria 2003

20 Etna Waterpolo 14.600 14.300 19.129 48.029 18.083

RECUPERO Nina 2004
CAPUANO Celeste 2004

21 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 14.200 13.900 19.440 47.540 18.572

PONTORNO Alessia 2004
QUATTROCCHI Teresa 2006
(R)PISANO Sofia 2003

22 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 12.900 13.900 19.448 46.248 19.864

MIGLIAZZO Cristina 2003
MIRMINA Maria Laura 2003

23 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 13.500 13.600 18.550 45.650 20.462

AIOSA Sara 2005
ORECCHIO Noemi 2004

24 Sun Club 13.500 12.900 18.849 45.249 20.863

FARRUGGIO Rebecca 2003
FERRANTE Sara 2005

25 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 12.900 12.900 17.838 43.638 22.474

AMANTIA Irene Maria 2005
MAZZEI Federica 2004
(R)LA ROSA Arianna 2005
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Trofeo Tutti in Piscina - Rag. - Jun. - Ass. - Mas
Prova punteggio Esordienti A - Ragazze

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

Squadra - Ragazze
Tecnico

1 Syncro Med Muriantichi 19.300 19.700 24.377 63.377

ANDRIOLA Sara 2004
ZAPPALA' Carlotta 2003
SCORDO Giulia 2003
MUSCOSO Lorena 2003
FONTANOT Marzia Alea Chi 2003
DI STEFANO Chiara Lorenz 2003
DI PAOLA Silvia Mariacon 2005
CATALANO Giulia Antoniet 2003
(R)BIAGI Chiara 2003

2 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 18.000 18.500 23.680 60.180 3.197

BUCCHERI Giulia 2005
MILIA Martina 2003
MUSUMARRA Eliana 2004
PADELLA Giorgia 2003
PANE Silvia 2003
RAPISARDA Carola 2003
VECCHIO Anna 2005
ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 2005

3 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 17.200 17.200 22.358 56.758 6.619

GANGI Michela 2003
SORBERA Maria Sole 2003
BONADEI Vittoria 2003
STOMPO Elena 2004
SANFILIPPO Vittoria Mari 2004
REALE Roberta 2003
PATANE' Concetta Maria 2005
LA CORTE Flavia 2004
(R)PUGLISI Paola 2005
(R)ROSSO Ludovica Maria A 2004

4 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 15.300 15.700 21.807 52.807 10.570

AIOSA Sara 2005
CULTRERA Chiara Benedett 2004
FINOCCHIARO Sara 2004
GRECO Elena 2005
MUSUMECI Selene 2003
ORECCHIO Noemi 2004
SCORDO Agata Luisa 2005
VASTA Elena Maria 2003

5 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 15.900 16.100 21.290 2.0 51.290 12.087

ALBO Chiara Maria 2005
MIGNEMI Chiara 2005
VITTORIO Veronica Maria 2005
GRILLO Giulia 2005

6 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 14.700 14.900 20.141 49.741 13.636

CALTABIANO Martina 2003
ARNONE Aurelia 2004
ZAPPALA' Martina 2005
SANTAPAOLA Sofia 2004
MAZZEI Federica 2004
FAZIO Alice 2003
DEL ZOPPO Claudia 2003
CIBECA Nicoletta Maria 2003
(R)LA ROSA Arianna 2005
(R)ARANZULLA Alessia 2004
(R)AMANTIA Irene Maria 2005

7 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 14.900 15.000 20.207 0.5 49.607 13.770

CORSELLI Giordana 2006
MIRABILE Claudia 2004
PISANO Sofia 2003
PONTORNO Alessia 2004
QUATTROCCHI Teresa 2006
SCHINCO Rosa 2004
TURCO Laura Cora 2006
(R)BONGIOVANNI Claudio 2004
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POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

8 DVN Syncro 14.900 14.800 20.120 1.5 48.320 15.057

AGOSTA Vittoria 2004
CAPUANO Marta 2005
DAPARO Michela 2003
FAZZINO Giulia 2003
GIUMMARRA Flavia 2004
CRINO Maria Chiara 2005
(R)CANNATA Alessia 2005

9 Rari Nantes Palermo 89 13.900 14.000 18.462 0.5 45.862 17.515

CALDARA Giuseppa 2004
CHIAVETTA Eleonora 2003
INGA Giorgia 2004
MARTINO Chiara 2005
MIGLIAZZO Cristina 2003
MIRMINA Maria Laura 2003
ZACCHINO Chiara 2004

10 Centro Fin Melilli 12.800 12.000 18.281 0.5 42.581 20.796

MICELI Giuditta 2003
BOSCO Maria Rita 2005
LISEO Germana 2003
PERTICONE Benedetta 2006
LOMBARDO Chiara 2004
MORELLO Ludovica 2006
MORELLO Annalisa 2006

11 Sun Club 11.100 11.200 15.500 1.5 36.300 27.077

DINATALE Claudia 2004
FERRANTE Sara 2005
FARRUGGIO Rebecca 2003
LORENO Martina 2003
MESSINA Giulia 2005
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Trofeo Tutti in Piscina - Rag. - Jun. - Ass. - Mas
Prova punteggio Esordienti A - Ragazze

Risultati

POS CONCORRENTE EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTALE DIST

Es Libero Combinato - Ragazze
Libero

1 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 17.800 25.067 18.200 61.067

ALBO Chiara Maria 2005
ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 2005
VITTORIO Veronica Maria 2005
VECCHIO Anna 2005
RAPISARDA Carola 2003
PANE Silvia 2003
PADELLA Giorgia 2003
MUSUMARRA Eliana 2004
MILIA Martina 2003
BUCCHERI Giulia 2005
(R)MIGNEMI Chiara 2005
(R)GRILLO Giulia 2005

2 Pol.Muri Antichi - CT 16.600 22.400 16.000 55.000 6.067

BONADEI Vittoria 2003
STOMPO Elena 2004
SORBERA Maria Sole 2003
SANFILIPPO Vittoria Mari 2004
ROSSO Ludovica Maria Ant 2004
PUGLISI Paola 2005
PATANE' Concetta Maria 2005
LA CORTE Flavia 2004
GANGI Michela 2003
REALE Roberta 2003

3 CS Nuoto Gravina di CT 14.800 19.733 15.000 49.533 11.534

AMANTIA Irene Maria 2005
SANTAPAOLA Sofia 2004
MAZZEI Federica 2004
LA ROSA Arianna 2005
FAZIO Alice 2003
DEL ZOPPO Claudia 2003
CIBECA Nicoletta Maria 2003
CALTABIANO Martina 2003
ARNONE Aurelia 2004
ARANZULLA Alessia 2004
(R)ZAPPALA' Martina 2005

4 DVN Syncro 14.400 18.933 13.900 47.233 13.834

AGOSTA Vittoria 2004
CANNATA Alessia 2005
DAPARO Michela 2003
FAZZINO Giulia 2003
GIUMMARRA Flavia 2004
CAPUANO Marta 2005
CRINO Maria Chiara 2005

5 Altair Village Nuoto Fit 13.700 18.267 13.300 45.267 15.800

BONGIOVANNI Claudio 2004
CORSELLI Giordana 2006
MIRABILE Claudia 2004
PISANO Sofia 2003
PONTORNO Alessia 2004
QUATTROCCHI Teresa 2006
SCHINCO Rosa 2004
TURCO Laura Cora 2006

6 Centro Fin Melilli 13.000 16.000 13.300 42.300 18.767

BOSCO Maria Rita 2005
MICELI Giuditta 2003
LISEO Germana 2003
PERTICONE Benedetta 2006
LOMBARDO Chiara 2004
MORELLO Annalisa 2006
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